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Anders Osterlund
Arvid Rinaldo
Christian Rotviker
Emil Andersson
Halvor Eid Nielsen
Henrik Jonsson
Henrik Wickstrém
Jacob Eriksson
Johan Ahlstrom
Johan Celander
Johan Persson
Jonas Lindegren
Jonas Vikstrom
Jonathan Rosendahl
Karl Walheim
Magnus Axelsson
Marcus Ek

Martin Norrbom
Mattias Agren
Patrik Lind

Per EkIof

Per Sundstrom
Robbin Kantarp
Robert Palm
Rudolfs Zernis
Samuel Hedlund
Stefan Bjurstedt
Urban Sarnbrink

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Fakiren, (1/9)

17320 meter
Vasterads SOK

OK Tor

Centrum OK

Arla IF

Arla IF

OK Rodhen
Arboga OK

KFUM Orebro OK
Vasteras SOK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Vasteras SOK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Arla IF

Arla IF
Strangnés-Malmby OL
Koping-Kolsva OK
Sala OK

Centrum OK

Arla IF

OK Milan

Vasteras SOK

Arla IF

Vasteras SOK

Arla IF

Langhundra IF
Surahammars SOK
OK Tisaren

Start 1
731123
7612020
760129
501778
9890227
871992
811705
216459
730928
7890325
850515
730121
822223
870428
907719
229635
830425
9961223
820319
870829
9102012
9630310
830211
681205
503714
960715
244270
430073



Omvagen
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10

Alfred L6nn
Anton Kallstrém
Carl-Erik Berglov
Donald McCarthy
Henrik Hamrefors
Henrik Hellborg
Henrik Lundgren
Hakan Olofsson
John Gunnarsson
Magnus Harryson
Marten Kallstrom
Peter Eriksson
Rasmus Moller
Roland Notstam
Simon Osterlund
Svante Lindgren
Tomas Jonsson
Urban Risberg

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Omvagen, (2/9)

12320 meter
Vasteras SOK
Sala OK

Fagersta OK

Arla IF

Vasteras SOK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

Arla IF
Surahammars SOK
Eskilstuna OL
Sala OK

KFUM Orebro OK
Arboga OK
Arboga OK
Vasteras SOK
Korsnas IF OK
Vandrarringen
Eskilstuna OL

Start 1
982001
649801
18498
1221172
980422
441705
9873333
9670604
7971204
442282
225362
43553
7000380
443756
970317
571202
9101544
304927
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Anders Gunnarsson
Andreas Naslund
Casper Hedar

Emil Ahlstrdm
Fredrik Hamrefors
Fredrik Nilsson
Henrik Hallin
Hakan Svensson
Ingvar Svensson
Ivar Nasholm

Jan Gustafsson
Jan-Erik Andersson
Joacim Dahlberg
Joakim Ahlstrom
Kalle Akerman Sjostrém
Lars Karlsson
Ludvig Holmqvist
Marcus Nilsson
Markus Osterlund
Mats Carlsvard
Mattias Svedell
Mikael Andersson
Niclas Larsson

Nils Aronsson
Pontus Bierfeldt
Pontus Lindgren
Tomas Andersson
Tommy Frojd

Ulf Karlsson

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Mellan, (3/9)

9120 meter
Surahammars SOK
Vasteras SOK

OK Tor

Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
KFUM Orebro OK
Surahammars SOK
Almby IK

ESIK

Arla IF

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Strangnéas-Malmby OL
Almby IK

Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Almby 1K

OK Tor

Arla IF

Vasteras SOK
Almby IK
Skarpnacks OL
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Koping-Kolsva OK
OK Tisaren

Arla IF

Vasteras SOK

OK Tor

Sundsvalls OK

Arla IF

Start 1
443441
562001
9011205
7020125
671400
16130
9102587
9590419
409486
405794
560514
229222
502905
347125
9021333
999903
789999
1220275
937800
9590227
2089173
2062076
941101
7630512
511515
9102110
7003066
2054994
405799
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Alvin Craig

Anders Strand
Anders Waldemarsson
Axel Strid

Benneth Sundqvist
Bo Eriksson

Bo Lindkvist
Daniel Forsstrom
Daniel Jensen
David Lindgren
Gustav Broman
Gustav Gdransson
Hans Liberg
Hakan Soderkvist
Jan Grann
Karl-Goran Wahlstrom
Kenneth Hagstrom
Kenneth Johansson
Kurt Eriksson

Leif Mathisen

Leif Vadman
Niclas Ahlstréom
Nils Olsson

Oskar Stenvi

Owe Ek

Peder Wickstrom
Per-Ake Hull

Peter Kraft

Ragnar Eriksson
Rickard Persson
Rolf Mathisen

Stig Landstorp
Sven-Olov Wiklund
Thomas Tornkvist
Tomas Norlén
Tommy Stenvi
Torsten Lund

UIf Kjellin

Ake Strid

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Korten, (4/9)

6200 meter

OK Ravinen
Arboga OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
KFUM Orebro OK
Koping-Kolsva OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Arboga OK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Arboga OK

OK Milan

Arboga OK
Arboga OK

Almby 1K

OK Letstigen
Eskilstuna OL
Vandrarringen
Eskilstuna OL
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Vasteras SOK
Vandrarringen

OK Linné
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Arboga OK

Almby IK

Sala OK

OK Hedstrommen
Vasteras SOK
Eskilstuna OL

OK Tor

Arboga OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Linné
Vasteras SOK

OK Hedstrommen
Almby IK

Start 1
516150
228249
530508
990522
244073
18912
209633
1991714
1408731
446187
450004
7020712
340983
777806
571010
919150
438157
304916
240259
304935
9530525
39145
421828
1422441
18907
9520306
519155
39852
2800374
450031
442287
302298
259235
18951
1948010
1422442
9451012
670212
601117
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Alf Lundkvist

Anders Goransson
Carlos Aristondo Melgar
Goran Wiig

Hakan Liberg
Ingemar Jonsson
Jan-Erik Kraft

Joel Magnusson
Karl-Gustav Klemets
Kurt Zander

Lars Almqvist

Lars Johansson
Lars-Erik Rask
Nils-Gunnar Karlsson
Pablo Magnusson
Pelle H66k

Rasmus Hedar

Sune Ahlin

Sdren Johansson

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Lillen, (5/9)

3610 meter
OK Tor
Arboga OK
OK Tor

Hallstahammars OK

OK Milan

Hallstahammars OK
Hallstahammars OK

OK Tor
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Vasteras SOK
Arboga OK

OK Tor

Vasteras SOK
Koping-Kolsva OK
OK Tor
Kdping-Kolsva OK
OK Tor
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Sala OK

Start 1
520621
207273
7201364
258636
246045
600213
244277
2050859
25310
751005
207297
444174
9420423
9071129
2050808
570718
7050818
352931
36224



MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Omvéagen-Damer, (6/9)

Omvagen-Damer 12320 meter Start 1
11:10 Anna Birkestal Kdping-Kolsva OK 9910527
11:10 Emma Helmersson Vasteras SOK 975007
11:10 Eva Palm Vasteras SOK 9751002
11:10 Gabriella Vadman Kdping-Kolsva OK 9930103
11:10 Helena Holmberg Kdping-Kolsva OK 9651031
11:10 Johanna Larsson Kdping-Kolsva OK 948840
11:10 Karin Valdemarsson Kdping-Kolsva OK 713974
11:10 Maria Bylund Fagersta OK 452307
11:10 Sandra Burén Kdping-Kolsva OK 910128
11:10 Sandra Karlsson Bierfeldt Arla IF 9910526

11:10 Sandra Naslund Vasteras SOK 970307



Mellan-Damer
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Annika Sundstrom
Emelie Larsson
Emma Kantarp
Jenny Sigurdsson
Johanna Junker
Johanna Sarnbrink
Karin Fagerlind
Linn Axelsson
Lisa Andersson
Lisa Westerberg
Maria Gustafsson
Maria Wester
Marie Hedar

Sara Jonasson
Sofie Ohlsson

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Mellan-Damer, (7/9)

9120 meter
Vasteras SOK

Arla IF

Arla IF

Vasteras SOK

Arla IF

OK Tisaren

Centrum OK

Arla IF

Arla IF

OK Milan

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Arla IF

OK Tor

Centrum OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF

Start 1
9701217
9101413
820723
1060401
7201584
9101410
537853
830406
920744
9890206
970223
901130
7671221
800241
972000



Korten-Damer
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Ann-Louise Notstam Hjorth
Anna Lindgren
Anna Norrbom
Barbro Isaksson
Carina Regborn
Elisabet Elmertoft
Emma Klemets
Eva Holmqvist
Gunilla Sandstrom
Hillevie Svard
Inger Gunnarsson
Inger Onsbring
Karin Profors
Karin Akerman
Klara Sjostrom
Kristina Lindgren
Maja Ahlstrom
Malena Ahlstrom
Malin Bierfeldt
Malin Wiklund
Marie Berggren
Marie Larsson
Mona Bierfeldt
Pernilla Klemets

MeOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Korten-Damer, (8/9)

6200 meter
Arboga OK
Vasteras SOK
Sala OK

OK Tisaren
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Norbergs OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK
OK Tor

Almby IK
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Vasteras SOK
Eskilstuna OL
Koping-Kolsva OK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Vasteras SOK
Arla IF

Almby IK
Fagersta OK
Koping-Kolsva OK
Arla IF
Koping-Kolsva OK

Start 1
443750
444191
9680426
17306
830947
208927
1991104
7730615
229916
450326
39147
259172
611010
443400
9031028
9102108
7040902
39772
702123
19145
445518
611023
9611103
671012



MeQOS 2015-11-12 00:23:11, Lillen-Damer, (9/9)

Lillen-Damer 3610 meter Start 1
11:20 Anita Johansson OK Tor 302287
11:20 Anna Knapp Vasteras SOK 451112
11:20 Ellen Andersson Hagaby GolF Orebro 449406
11:20 Emma Svedell Skarpnacks OL 2089161
11:20 Helen Magnusson OK Tor 2050825
11:20 Ida Hallin Surahammars SOK 2058282
11:20 Margareta Lofgvist Vasteras SOK 244847

11:20 Siv Frodin Kdping-Kolsva OK 1401307



